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Fire 

�1 Corben Bone 

�2 Patrick Nyarko 

�3 Marco Pappa 

�4 Calen Carr 

�5 Logan Pause 

�6 Andrew Dykstra 

�7 Nery Castillo 

�8 Cory Gibbs 

�9 Baggio Husidic 

 

Chivas 

�10 Jimmy Conrad 

�11 Giancarlo Maldonado 

�12 Blair Gavin 

�13 Ante Jazic 

�14 Mariano Trujillo 

�15 Alejandro Moreno 

�16 Michael Lahoud 

�17 Justin Braun 

�18 Jesus Padilla 

�19 Zach Thornton 

 

Rapids 

�20 Kosuke Kimura 

�21 Pablo Mastroeni 

�22 Omar Cummings 

�23 Conor Casey 

�24 Drew Moor 

�25 Matt Pickens 

�26 Jeff Larentowicz 

�27 Marvell Wynne 

�28 Jamie Smith 

�29 Macoumba Kandji 

 

Crew 

�30 Emmanuel Ekpo 

�31 Andy Iro 

�32 Robbie Rogers 

�33 Eddie Gaven 

�34 Danny O'Rourke 

�35 Jeff Cunningham 

�36 Chad Marshall 

�37 Andres Mendoza 

�38 William Hesmer 

�39 Emilio Renteria 

 

D.C. United 

�40 Julius James 

�41 Junior Carreiro 

�42 Andy Najar 

�43 Branko Boskovic 

�44 Josh Wolff 

�45 Dax McCarty 

�46 Chris Pontius 

�47 Santino Quaranta 

�48 Steve Cronin 

�49 Bill Hamid 

 

Dallas FC 

�50 Chris Seitz 

�51 Kevin Hartman 

�52 David Ferreira 

�53 Daniel Hernandez 

�54 Eric Alexander 

�55 Marvin Chavez 

�56 Jair Benitez 

�57 Heath Pearce 

�58 Eric Avila 

�59 Milton Rodriguez 

�60 Brek Shea 

 

Dynamo 

�61 Eddie Robinson 

�62 Danny Cruz 

�63 Tally Hall 

�64 Dominic Oduro 

�65 Bobby Boswell 

�66 Mike Chabala 

�67 Brian Ching 

�68 Brad Davis 

�69 Lovel Palmer 

�70 Corey Ashe 

 

Wizards 

�71 Jack Jewsbury 

�72 Birahim Diop 

�73 Jimmy Nielsen 

�74 Ryan Smith 

�75 Kei Kamara 

�76 Davy Arnaud 

�77 Roger Espinoza 

�78 Michael Harrington 

�79 Teal Bunbury 

 

Galaxy 

�80 Donovan Ricketts 

�81 Juan Pablo Angel 

�82 David Beckham 

�83 Adam Cristman 

�84 Sean Franklin 

�85 Landon Donovan 

�86 Omar Gonzalez 

�87 Jovan Kirovski 

�88 Juninho  

�89 Michael Stephens 

�90 Frankie Hejduk 

 

Revolution 

�91 Fred  

�92 Kenny Mansally 

�93 Sainey Nyassi 

�94 Shalrie Joseph 

�95 Kevin Alston 

�96 Zack Schilawski 

�97 Marko Perovic 

�98 Matt Reis 

�99 Pat Phelan 

�100 Kheli Dube 

�101 Chris Tierney 

 

Red Bulls 

�102 Rafael Marquez 

�103 Juan Agudelo 

�104 Salou Ibrahim 

�105 Dane Richards 

�106 Bouna Coundoul 

�107 Tim Ream 

�108 Joel Lindpere 

�109 Thierry Henry 

 

Union 

�110 Jack McInerney 

�111 Roger Torres 

�112 Justin Mapp 

�113 Sebastien Le Toux 

�114 Brian Carroll 

�115 Jordan Harvey 

�116 Michael Orozco Fiscal 

�117 Danny Mwanga 

�118 Danny Califf 

 

Timbers 

�119 Adam Moffat 

�120 Peter Lowry 

�121 Troy Perkins 

�122 Bright Dike 

�123 Eddie Johnson 

�124 Ryan Pore 

�125 Rodney Wallace 

 

Real Salt Lake 

�126 Alvaro Saborio 

�127 Arturo Alvarez 

�128 Fabian Espindola 

�129 Javier Morales 

�130 Andy Williams 

�131 Jamison Olave 

�132 Robbie Russell 

�133 Kyle Beckerman 

�134 Nat Borchers 

�135 Ned Grabavoy 

�136 Nick Rimando 

 

Earthquakes 

�137 Steven Lenhart 

�138 Jon Busch 

�139 Ike Opara 

�140 Ryan Johnson 

�141 Brandon McDonald 

�142 Cornell Glen 

�143 Bobby Burling 

�144 Sam Cronin 

�145 Bobby Convey 

�146 Ramiro Corrales 

�147 Chris Wondolowski 

 

Sounders 

�148 Leo Gonzalez 

�149 Fredy Montero 

�150 Osvaldo Alonso 

�151 Alvaro Fernandez 

�152 Steve Zakuani 

�153 Brad Evans 

�154 James Riley 

�155 Blaise Nkufo 

�156 Kasey Keller 

�157 Roger Levesque 

 

Toronto FC 

�158 Jacob Peterson 

�159 Dan Gargan 

�160 Maicon Santos 

�161 Julian de Guzman 

�162 Nana Attakora 

�163 Dwayne De Rosario 

�164 Nick LaBrocca 

�165 Stefan Frei 

�166 Ty Harden 

 

Whitecaps 

�167 John Thorrington 

�168 Jay Demrit 

�169 Atiba Harris 

�170 Wes Knight 

�171 Jonathan Leathers 

�172 Shea Salinas 

�173 Jay Nolly 

�174 Philippe Davies 

�175 Joe Cannon 

 

MLS Super Draft 

�176 Omar Salgado 

�177 Perry Kitchen 

�178 Zarek Valentin 

�179 Zac MacMath 

�180 Kofi Sarkodie 

�181 Michael Nanchoff 

�182 Jalil Anibaba 

�183 C. J. Sapong 

�184 Will Bruin 

�185 John Rooney 

 

WPS 

�186 Leslie Osborne 

�187 Eniola Aluko 

�188 Kelly Smith 

�189 Jillian Loyden 

�190 Marta  

�191 Nicole Barnhart 

�192 Christine Sinclair 

�193 Jordan Angeli 

�194 Amy Rodriguez 

�195 Lene Mykjaland 

�196 Abby Wambach 

�197 Karen Bardsley 

 

WPS Super Draft 

�198 Alex Morgan 

�199 Sinead Farrelly 

�200 Meghan Klingenberg 

 

MLS Marks (autos x/50 or  less) 

�MM-AS Alvaro Saborio 

�MM-BC Bobby Convey 

�MM-BD Brad Davis 

�MM-CA Joe Cannon 

�MM-CB Chad Barrett 

�MM-CC Conor Casey 

�MM-CH Brian Ching (/40) 

�MM-CM Chad Marshall 

�MM-CW Chris Wondolowski 

�MM-DA Davy Arnaud 

�MM-DF David Ferreira (/30) 

�MM-DM Danny Mwanga 

�MM-DR Donovan Ricketts 

�MM-FE Fabian Espindola 

�MM-FR Sean Franklin 

�MM-HP Heath Pearce 

�MM-JA Juan Pablo Angel 

�MM-JB Justin Braun 

�MM-JC Jimmy Conrad 

�MM-JM Javier Morales 

�MM-JO Jamison Olave 

�MM-JP Jesus Padilla 

�MM-KA Kevin Alston 

�MM-KB Kyle Beckerman 

�MM-KE Kei Kamara 

�MM-KH Kevin Hartman 

�MM-KK Kasey Keller 

�MM-LD Landon Donovan (/30) 

�MM-MK Macoumba Kandji 

�MM-MR Matt Reis 

�MM-MS Michael Stephens 

�MM-MW Marvell Wynne 

�MM-NR Nick Rimando 

�MM-OC Omar Cummings 

�MM-PI Matt Pickens 

�MM-PM Pablo Mastroeni 

�MM-RJ Ryan Johnson 

�MM-RO Milton Rodriguez 

�MM-RR Robbie Rogers 

�MM-SL Sebastien Le Toux (/30) 

�MM-SZ Steve Zakuani 

�MM-WH William Hesmer (/30) 

�MM-ZS Zack Schilawski 

MLS Super Draft Exclusives Signatures 

�MSD-CS C. J. Sapong 

�MSD-JA Jalil Anibaba 

�MSD-JM Justin Meram 

�MSD-JR John Rooney 

�MSD-KS Kofi Sarkodie 

�MSD-MN Michael Nanchoff 

�MSD-MT MIchael Tetteh 

�MSD-OS Omar Salgado 

�MSD-PK Perry Kitchen 

�MSD-WB Will Bruin 

�MSD-ZM Zac MacMath 

�MSD-ZV Zarek Valentin 

 

MLS Materials (P = x/50) 

R  P 

��M-AN Andy Najar 

��M-BC Brian Ching 

��M-CW Chris Wondolowski 

��M-DB David Beckham 

��M-DD Dwayne De Rosario 

��M-DF David Ferreira 

��M-DM Danny Mwanga 

��M-DR Donovan Ricketts 

��M-FM Fredy Montero 

��M-KB Kyle Beckerman 

��M-KK Kasey Keller 

��M-LD Landon Donovan 

��M-MP Marco Pappa 

��M-SL Sebastien Le Toux 

��M-SZ Steve Zakuani 

��M-TH Thierry Henry 

��M-NC Nery Castillo 

��M-OC Omar Cummings 

��M-PI Matt Pickens 

��M-RM Rafael Marquez 

 

MLS Teamates Dual Materials (P = x/25) 

R  P 

��TM-BD  Landon Donovan 

��TM-BD David Beckham 

��TM-CP  Nery Castillo 

��TM-CP  Marco Pappa 

��TM-DR  Donovan Ricketts 

��TM-DR Landon Donovan 

��TM-FP  David Ferreira 

��TM-FP  Heath Pearce 

��TM-JA  Shalrie Joseph 

��TM-JA  Kevin Alston 

��TM-KM  Kasey Keller 

��TM-KM  Fredy Montero 

��TM-LM  Sebastien Le Toux 

��TM-LM  Danny Mwanga 

��TM-MB  Kyle Beckerman 

��TM-MB  Javier Morales 

��TM-MH  Rafael Marquez 

��TM-MH  Thierry Henry 

 

MLS National Pride Triple Materials 

(R = x/50  P = x/25) 

R  P  

��NPM-DCB Landon Donovan  

��NPM-DCB Brian Ching 

��NPM-DCB Kyle Beckerman 

��NPM-WWK Chris Wondolowski 

��NPM-WWK Marvell Wynne 

��NPM-WWK Kasey Keller 

 

MLS Superstars Quad Materials 

(R = x/50  P = x/10) 

R  P 

��SM-FWD  Chris Wondolowski 

��SM-FWD  Omar Cummings 

��SM-FWD  Thierry Henry 

��SM-FWD  Sebastien Le Toux 

��SM-GOL  Zach Thornton 

��SM-GOL  Kevin Hartman 

��SM-GOL  Donovan Ricketts 

��SM-GOL  Kasey Keller 

��SM-INT  Nery Castillo 

��SM-INT  David Beckham 

��SM-INT  Rafael Marquez 

��SM-INT  Thierry Henry 

��SM-MID  David Ferreira 

��SM-MID  David Beckham 

��SM-MID  Landon Donovan 

��SM-MID  Dwayne De Rosario 

WPS Super Draft Exclusives Signatures 

�WSD-AM Alex Morgan 

�WSD-MK Meghan Klingenberg 

�WSD-SF Sinead Farrelly  

 

WPS Materials (P = x/50) 

R  P  

��W-AR Amy Rodriguez 

��W-AW Abby Wambach 

��W-CS Christine Sinclair 

��W-EA Eniola Aluko 

��W-JA Jordan Angeli 

��W-LL Lori Lindsey 

��W-MA Marta  

��W-NB Nicole Barnhart 

��W-TH Tobin Heath 

��W-TK Tasha Kai 

 

WPS Teamates Dual Materials (P = x/25) 

R  P  

��TW-AH  Tobin Heath 

��TW-AH  Eniola Aluko 

��TW-MS  Marta  

��TW-MS  Christine Sinclair 

 

WPS National Pride Triple Materials 

(R = x/50  P = x/25) 

R  P 

��NPW-RWL Amy Rodriguez 

��NPW-RWL Abby Wambach 

��NPW-RWL Lori Lindsey 

 

WPS Superstars Quad Materials 

(R = x/50  P = x/10) 

R  P 

��SW-RMWS Christine Sinclair 

��SW-RMWS Marta  

��SW-RMWS Abby Wambach 

��SW-RMWS Amy Rodriguez 

 

WPS Marks (autos x/100 or  less) 

�WM-AR Amy Rodriguez (/65) 

�WM-AW Abby Wambach 

�WM-CS Christine Sinclair 

�WM-CW Cat Whitehill 

�WM-EM Ella Masar (/65) 

�WM-JA Jordan Angeli (/65) 

�WM-JL Jillian Loyden (/65) 

�WM-KB Karen Bardsley (/65) 

�WM-KS Kelly Smith 

�WM-LK Laura Kalmari 

�WM-LL Lori Lindsey 

�WM-LO Leslie Osborne 

�WM-MA Marta  

 �WM-NB Nicole Barnhart 

�WM-SB Shannon Boxx 

�WM-TH Tobin Heath (/65) 

�WM-TK Tasha Kai 

�WM-TM Tiffeny Milbrett 

 

WPS Dual Marks (autos x/25 or  less) 

�WM-BB Nicole Barnhart 

�WM-BB Karen Bardsley 

�WM-HK Tobin Heath 

�WM-HK Laura Kalmari 

�WM-MS Marta 

�WM-MS Christine Sinclair 

�WM-WM Abby Wambach 

�WM-WM Marta  

�WM-WW Abby Wambach 

�WM-WW Cat Whitehill 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Promo cards also available 

 

 

All cards can be found as a unique 1of1 

press plate card. Four versions of every 

card; yellow, cyan, magenta and black 

 

 

R = Regular 

P = Premium Series parallel 


